7-17-2013 3:57 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2013 THRU Jun-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 307.33
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,345.32
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 23,874.03
6/10/13 6/10 A19832 CHK: 014238 02825 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201306100352 669.93 24,543.96
6/10/13 6/10 A19843 CHK: 014249 02825 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201306100351 475.00 25,018.96
6/10/13 6/10 A19846 CHK: 014252 02825 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 9023878 155.78 25,174.74
6/10/13 6/10 A19846 CHK: 014252 02825 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902409A 61.30 25,236.04
6/10/13 6/10 A19846 CHK: 014252 02825 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902538 34.95 25,270.99
6/10/13 6/10 A19846 CHK: 014252 02825 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902727 104.39 25,375.38
6/10/13 6/10 A19846 CHK: 014252 02825 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 9027808 161.76 25,537.14
6/10/13 6/10 A19846 CHK: 014252 02825 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903848A 29.70 25,566.84
6/10/13 6/10 A19846 CHK: 014252 02825 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903873 61.54 25,628.38
6/18/13 6/18 A19884 CHK: 014277 02830 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 64440539 74.97 25,703.35
6/18/13 6/18 A19884 CHK: 014277 02830 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 64539171 424.01 26,127.36
6/18/13 6/18 A19884 CHK: 014277 02830 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 64699747 360.16 26,487.52
6/24/13 6/24 A19915 CHK: 014302 02834 W. P. LAW 539 310941 41.10 26,528.62
6/24/13 6/24 A19915 CHK: 014302 02834 W. P. LAW 539 313121 185.59 26,714.21
6/24/13 6/24 A19915 CHK: 014302 02834 W. P. LAW 539 313980 123.05 26,837.26
6/30/13 7/15 A20029 CHK: 014370 02867 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201307150428 421.92 27,259.18
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 3,385.15 CR: 0.00 3,385.15
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 15,895.91
6/24/13 6/24 A19907 CHK: 014294 02834 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00055231 1,963.43 17,859.34
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,963.43  CR: 0.00 1,963.43
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 7,379.34
6/03/13 6/03 A19819 CHK: 014233 02818 UNIFIRST 190 2160787507 127.95 7,507.29
6/05/13 7/01 A19952 CHK: 014317 02846 UNIFIRST 190 216078886 127.95 7,635.24
6/12/13 7/01 A19953 CHK: 014317 02846 UNIFIRST 190 2160790271 127.95 7,763.19
6/19/13 7/01 A19954 CHK: 014317 02846 UNIFIRST 190 2160791664 135.71 7,898.90
6/26/13 7/01 A19955 CHK: 014317 02846 UNIFIRST 190 2161793055 127.95 8,026.85
6/30/13 7/15 A20029 CHK: 014370 02867 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201307150428 262.38 8,289.23

============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 909.89 CR: 0.00 909.89
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2013 THRU Jun-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 589.10
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,436.29
6/10/13 6/10 A19849 CHK: 014255 02825 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14289 125.00 5,561.29
6/18/13 6/18 A19878 CHK: 014271 02830 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 353328 292.07 5,853.36
6/27/13 6/27 A19922 CHK: 014307 02840 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14316 125.00 5,978.36
6/27/13 6/27 A19922 CHK: 014307 02840 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14317 125.00 6,103.36
6/27/13 6/27 A19922 CHK: 014307 02840 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14318 125.00 6,228.36
6/27/13 6/27 A19922 CHK: 014307 02840 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14319 125.00 6,353.36
6/27/13 6/27 A19922 CHK: 014307 02840 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14320 125.00 6,478.36
6/27/13 6/27 A19922 CHK: 014307 02840 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14321 125.00 6,603.36
6/27/13 6/27 A19922 CHK: 014307 02840 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14322 125.00 6,728.36
6/30/13 7/15 A20028 CHK: 014369 02867 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 375741 308.77 7,037.13
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,600.84 CR: 0.00 1,600.84
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 355.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,058.52
6/10/13 6/10 A19854 CHK: 014260 02825 SCE&G 163 201306070323 80.56 2,139.08
6/10/13 6/10 A19854 CHK: 014260 02825 SCE&G 163 201306070325 68.39 2,207.47
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 148.95 CR: 0.00 148.95
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,896.28
6/18/13 6/18 A19889 CHK: 014282 02830 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9705657020 88.42 1,984.70

============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 88.42 CR: 0.00 88.42
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2013 THRU Jun-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 16,055.21
6/10/13 6/10 A19832 CHK: 014238 02825 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201306100352 717.49 16,772.70
6/18/13 6/18 A19883 CHK: 014276 02830 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-65441 47.48 16,820.18
6/18/13 6/18 A19883 CHK: 014276 02830 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-65497 22.08 16,842.26
6/18/13 6/18 A19883 CHK: 014276 02830 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID65975 4.26 16,846.52
6/24/13 6/24 A19904 CHK: 014291 02834 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 154907 27.14 16,873.66
6/24/13 6/24 A19904 CHK: 014291 02834 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 154939 74.17 16,947.83
6/30/13 7/15 A20029 CHK: 014370 02867 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201307150428 2,984.63 19,932.46
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 3,877.25 CR: 0.00 3,877.25
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,128.76
6/03/13 6/03 A19813 CHK: 014227 02818 ASHLEY METZ 1 201306030312 357.20 3,485.96
6/10/13 6/10 A19842 CHK: 014248 02825 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119015 507.89 3,993.85
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 865.09 CR: 0.00 865.09
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,123.66
6/24/13 6/24 A19910 CHK: 014297 02834 SCMIRF 164 859152 4,123.66 8,247.32

============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 4,123.66 CR: 0.00 4,123.66



